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about:blank 117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Do you feel proud to be associated with our college as an Alumni?

es (100.000%) —

. — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes (100.000%) W9 No (0.000%)

about:blank 2/17



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Institute organises various kind of activities for overall development of students.

No (86.700%) — — o o o

B Yes (33.200%) B No (66.700%)

Yes (33.300%)

317



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Are you willing to contribute in the development of the Institute?

No (86.700%) — — o o o

B Yes (33.200%) B No (66.700%)

Yes (33.300%)

4117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Institute handles student’s grievance properly.

. No(32.300%)

Yes (66.700%)

B Yes (B6.700%) B No (33.300%)

about:blank 5117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Is education imparted at your college is useful and relevant in your present job?

es (100.000%) —

. — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes (100.000%) B9 Neo (0.000%)

about:blank 6/17



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Have you obtained sufficient technical knowledge (both in theory and practical) at your college?

es (100.000%) —

Mo (0.000%)

I Yes (100.000%) Mo (0.000%)

about:blank 717



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Has the college provided ample On Campus and Off Campus placement opportunities?

No (86.700%) — — o o o

B Yes (33.200%) B No (66.700%)

Yes (33.300%)

8/17



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Were the HOD’s & Faculties cooperative?

es (100.000%) —

. — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes (100.000%) B9 Neo (0.000%)

about:blank 9/17



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Have you availed Career counselling and guidance for higher studies from Placement Training Cell?

No (86.700%) — — o o o

Yes (33.300%)

B Yes (33.200%) B No (66.700%)

about:blank 10117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Do you like to join the Institute Alumni Association?

. No(32.300%)

Yes (66.700%)

B Yes (B6.700%) B No (33.300%)

about:blank 11/17



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Is Institute providing good hospitality as Alumni after passing out?

es (100.000%) —

. — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes (100.000%) B9 Neo (0.000%)

about:blank 12117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through Mails/Calls/SMS etc.?

NO (86.700%) — — o o o

BN Yes (33.200%) B NO (66.700%)

Yes (33.300%)

13117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

If you are invited to deliver a Guest Lecture/ Special Talk / Motivational Session for your juniors, will you be interested?

. No(32.300%)

Yes (66.700%)

B Yes (B6.700%) B No (33.300%)

about:blank 1417



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Is there a need to improve the teaching and learning process?

es; (100.000%) —

- — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes; (100.000%) B0 No (0.000%)

about:blank 15117



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Is there a need to improve the general environment in theDepartment and attitude of the staff?

es (100.000%) —

. — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes (100.000%) B9 Neo (0.000%)

about:blank 16/17



8/5/24, 2:32 PM Feedback Report Sheet

Have you ever been appreciated by your teachers, organization or peers?

es (100.000%) —

. — — — Mo (0.000%)

BN Yes (100.000%) B9 Neo (0.000%)

Print

about:blank 17117



